
 

 

FORT WASHAKIE SCHOOL 

Youth Volleyball 

2023 

 
 

Monday August 14  First Practice 

Thursday August 24  @ Dubois - A       4 pm 

Thursday August 31  DUBOIS A     4:30 pm 

Thursday August 31  TRINITY LUTHERAN – B  3:30 pm 

 

Tuesday September 5  @ Arapahoe    4/5 pm 

Tuesday September 12  WYOMING INDIAN    4/5 pm 

Thursday September 14  WIND RIVER     4/5 pm 

Tuesday September 19  ST. STEPHENS   4/5 pm 

Thursday September 21  @ Wind River    4/5 pm 

Tuesday September 26  @ Wyoming Indian   4/5 pm  

Thursday September 28  ARAPAHOE    4/5 pm 

Friday  October 6  WRCAA Conference @ Arapahoe 1 pm 


